Space Applications Only
CHPHR
www.vishay.com Vishay Sfernice
Revision: 09-Aug-12 1 Document Number: 52026
For technical questions, contact: sferthinfilm@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
ESCC 4001/026 Qualified ( ) High Stability

6 = 200 ppm
CROSS REFERENCE BETWEEN ESA PART NUMBER AND VISHAY PART NUMBER
ESA PART NUMBER VISHAY PART NUMBER EXPLANATIONS
4001026011001F4 CHPHR0603K1001FB 4001026 =
CHPHR
01 = 0603 with
B terminations
1001 = 1001
(1 k)
F = F
(tol. 1 %)
4 = K
(TCR 100 ppm/°C)
CROSS REFERENCE BETWEEN ESA PART NUMBER AND CHPHR PART NUMBER
VARIANT ESA VISHAY MODELS
01 CHPHR0603/B terminations
02 CHPHR0805/B terminations
03 CHPHR1206/B terminations
04 CHPHR2010/B terminations
05 CHPHR2512/B terminations
06 CHPHR0603/G terminations
07 CHPHR0805/G terminations
08 CHPHR1206/G terminations
09 CHPHR2010/G terminations
10 CHPHR2512/G terminations
H P H R 0 6 0 3 KC 1 0 0 1 F B T
4 0 0 1 0 2 6 0 1 1 0 0 1 F 4
Space Applications Only
CHPHR
www.vishay.com Vishay Sfernice
Revision: 09-Aug-12 5 Document Number: 52026
For technical questions, contact: sferthinfilm@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Note
• MOQ for taping: 50 pieces
NOTION OF SINGLE LOT
The homogeneity of lots is given by the front end lot numbers (primary process lot) and not by the date code.
The date code is applied after completion of end of production testing. Parts coming from different lots might have same date
code.
A customer who needs lot homogeneity should mention on his order: SINGLE PRODUCTION LOT
END OF PRODUCTION TESTING
Mandatory testing performed at the end of the production process:
• 100 % overload: Voltage  or 2 UL whichever is less - duration 2 s
• 100 % burn in: 168 h at Pn at 70 °C
OPTIONS
LOT VALIDATION TESTING
For procurement of qualified components, lot validation
testing is not required and shall only be performed if
specifically stipulated in the purchase order.
For procurement of unqualified components, lot validation
testing shall be performed as stipulated in the purchase
order. The need for lot validation testing shall be determined
by the orderer.
When lot validation testing is required, it shall consist of the
performance of one or more of the tests or subgroup test
sequences of chart F4 indicated in the ESA generic
specification ESCC 4001. The testing to be performed and
the sample size shall be as stipulated in the purchase order.
When procurement of more than one component type is
involved from a family, range or series, the selection of
representative samples shall also be stipulated in the
purchase order.
Lot validation testing will be composed of one LVT charges
and LVT samples:
Lot validation test charges has to be ordered separately on
purchase order.
Lot validation samples have to be ordered separately on
purchase order.
FINAL INSPECTION
If requested by the orderer a final inspection can be
performed on site.